
 

MARKET ACTIVITY REPORT

North Palm Beach, Florida

 

Presented by

Ken Duke
Florida Real Estate License: BR273696

Work: (561) 876-6319

kduke@ipre.com
www.kdukerealty.com
Illustrated Properties
300 W. Indiantown Road
Jupiter, FL 33458

Copyright 2016 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.

 

3/1/2016

mailto:kduke@ipre.com
http://www.kdukerealty.com


Median Est. Home Value

$311K
Up 10.1%

Median Est. Listing Price

$330K
Up 4.8%

Median Days in RPR

82
Down –5.7%

Sales Volume

32
Down –33.3%

North Palm Beach, Florida
Estimated Home Values

This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data
where licensed; updated Quarterly.

Market Snapshot
Compared with Last Year: March 01, 2015 vs. March 01, 2016

North Palm Beach, Florida
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New Listings: 20 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 2/27/2016

420 Mars Way 3/2 6,003 1964 2/27/2016 $499,000 $426Single Family
Detached

1,170 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10211917

Only 4 houses from access to one of the best beaches in Florida! True Florida charm in this 3 bedroom, 2 bath house with terrazzo floors,
eat-in kitchen, carport, and large covered, screened patio with preferred South exposure overlooking private fenced yard. Could be lived
in the way it is or updated to any desired level.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Ocean Properties

New, Active: 2/22/2016

220 Celestial Way, Apt 7 Townhouse 3/3 2,849 1982 2/22/2016 $860,000 $4242,030 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10210340

Wonderful Townhome in the intimate beachside community of Wexford Court. This community is an enclave of 7 townhomes that share
a community pool and beach access. A community gate was approved and will be installed. Private parking for 2 cars in front of the two
car garage. Step into the welcoming foyer with bead board, chair rail, recessed lighting and coat closet. To the left is a full guest bath
and guest bedroom. The guest bedroom has carpeted floors, display shelving, and sliders to a private garden. The guest bath has single
vanity, shower, and a makeup area. Also on the first floor is the kitchen with a full complement of appliances, tile flooring, corian
counters, soft close cabinets and drawers, tile backsplash, pantry, recessed lighting, and pass through to the dining area.

Listing Courtesy of The Keyes Company- Vista Blue Sales Gallery

New, Active: 2/29/2016

600 Ocean Dr, Apt 1A Condominium 2/2 – 1981 2/29/2016 $725,000 $4791,513 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10212531

A beautiful 1st floor unit,its like having your own private beach house. Walk right out to the sand and pool without going thru the
building. One of the few pet friendly buildings along the beach in Juno.

Listing Courtesy of Signature Properties

New, Active: 2/22/2016

37 Yacht Club Dr, Apt 305 Condo/Townhouse 1/1 693 sq f t 180 1966 2/22/2016 – –

MLS ID: RX-10210379

WOW!!!!!!!! UPDATED AND CLEAN TOP FLOOR END UNIT WITH MARINA VIEWS & SUNSETS. WOOD FLOORS IN MAIN AREA.
COMPLETELY FURNISHED TURN KEY .. NO SMOKING, NO PETS !!!!

Listing Courtesy of One Ocean Drive Realty Inc

North Palm Beach, Florida
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Active: 2/9/2016

384 Golfview Rd, Apt H Condo/Townhouse 2/2 360 1972 2/9/2016 – –1,514 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10206523

This Townhouse is like new, completely updated, granite kitchen countertops, tile floors, new baths, two balconies, carport, light and
bright. Walk a few yards and enjoy Intercoastal views, plan tennis and enjoy the breezes. All sizes and fees are deemed to be reliable but
not warranted.

Listing Courtesy of Robert Bosso Rlty Ser., Inc

Active: 2/10/2016

386 Golfview Rd, Apt H Condominium 2/2 – 1972 2/10/2016 $249,000 $1641,514 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10206867

Highly desirable corner unit. 2 bedroom/2 bathroom condo located in the tropical, quiet neighborhood of Royal Harbour. Direct
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

Courtesy of Illustrated Properties/Jupiter

Sold Date: 2/3/2016, MLS listing RX-10191854, 12/15/2015

800 Ocean Dr, Apt 203 Condo/Townhouse 3/3 – 1996 2/3/2016 $1,053,000 $5661,861 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10191854

Stunning direct oceanfront condo in the highly sought after Waterfront building on Juno Beach! Private elevator entry opens up to a
custom travertine marble foyer. Incredible ocean views and custom upgrades throughout the entire condo. Gorgeous kitchen with Viking
cooktop, GE Monogram appliances, designer stainless hood fan, and spectacular glass tile backsplash. Upgrades include Travertine
marble flooring throughout, crown molding, sound system, wine cooler and bar, art lighting, water filtration system, and plantation
shutters. The oversized balcony off the living room and master bedroom offers amazing ocean views and breezes. Designer furniture is
negotiable. Building amenities include pool and spa, sauna, wine room, exercise facility, and onsite manager.

Courtesy of Waterfront Properties & Club C

Sold Date: 2/8/2016, MLS listing RX-10174760, 10/9/2015

1916 Len Dr 4/3 2,147,483,000 1969 2/8/2016 $220,000 $152Single Family
Detached

1,450 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10174760

Rare find in North Palm Beach. 4BR, 3BA on quiet dead end St. Perfect Mother/Daughter or Home Office with private entrances. Close
to shopping, golf, beaches. Fenced yard, parking for 4 vehicles, hurricane shutters.

Courtesy of Signature Properties

Public Record

750 Ocean Royale Way, Apt 202 Condominium 3/2 2,147,483,000 2000 2/11/2016 $1,200,000 $4542,643 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Public Record

751 Ocean Dr, Apt 4 Condominium 1/1 356 sq f t – 1985 2/8/2016 $110,000 $309

MLS ID: –

–

Public Record

1951 Juno Isles Blvd Single Family 4/3 2,147,483,000 1972 2/5/2016 $480,000 $2461,952 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Public Record

11070 Turtle Beach Rd, Apt B104 Condominium 2/2 – 1980 2/11/2016 $2,290,000 $1,1681,960 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

North Palm Beach, Florida
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Public Record

1896 Len Dr Duplex 2/2 2,147,483,000 1960 2/3/2016 $188,500 $1131,667 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Public Record

52 Yacht Club Dr, Apt 305 Condominium 1/1 874 sq f t – 1968 2/10/2016 $120,000 $137

MLS ID: –

–

Public Record

29 Yacht Club Dr, Apt 207 Condominium 2/2 – 1980 2/8/2016 – –1,200 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

North Palm Beach, Florida
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Distressed Activity: 5 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Price

Listing
Date

Distressed
Date

Status

Foreclosure, Reo, New, Active: 2/23/2016

2140 Radnor Ct 4/2 10,123 $400,000 2/23/2016 2/23/2016 ForeclosureSingle Family
Detached

2,483 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10210771

Single story 4 bedroom/2 bathroom home with oversized, attached 2 car garage. Large, open living room area, crown molding, and built
ins. Great location in the heart of Juno Beach.

Listing Courtesy of Real Estate Asset Disp Corp.

Preforeclosure, Short Sale, Active: 2/9/2016

21 Yacht Club Dr, Apt 302 Condominium 2/2 – $170,000 2/9/2016 2/9/2016 Preforeclosure1,218 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10206350

Boat Dock available for $84 per month or $1,000 per year. Building has not reserves - looking for cash buyers. Incredible views of the
North Palm Marina. Great sunsets off you porch. renovated kitchen with granite. Over 55 community. No fixed bridges to the Palm Beach
Inlet and very close to the Gardens Mall for shopping and great restaurants. One assigned covered parking space. Accordian Shuters.
Each unit has seperate storage unit.

Listing Courtesy of Illustrated Properties / Delray

Foreclosure, Reo, Active: 2/1/2016

100 Wettaw Ln, Apt 35 Condominium 2/2 – $174,000 2/1/2016 2/1/2016 Foreclosure1,080 sq
ft

MLS ID: RX-10204062

Just REDUCED! Location is awesome. On a cul d sac end of street, overlooks canal & intracoastal. Huge living/dining area with ceramic
tile, carpet in BR's. Kitchen has granite counters with a counter that you can sit & have your coffee, or you can sit on your screened in
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